. T Item Wise BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Project Engineer(Excavation),AKKOCP, B&K Area.

Name of Work: Repairing of both side brake assly. with changing of brake band, Repairing of cabin body cracks mounting hole making complete dismantle and fitment with 4 no. nut bolt, diesel tank dismantle and fitment providing steel plate as per size at damaged areas of blade front body of Dozer BD155 sl. no 13630 under AKK OCP under B&K Area

Contract No:
Name of the
Bidder/ Bidding
Firm /
Company :
PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )
NUMBER # TEXT # TEXT# | NUMBER# [ TEXT# NUMBER NUMBER # NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER # NUMBER # NUMBER # TEXT #
Sl Item Description Item Code/ | Quantity Units  |Estimated Rate| BASIC RATE In Figures To be GST GST Amount HSN/ SAC Code TOTAL AMOUNT excluding | TOTAL AMOUNT including taxes | TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
No. Make in entered by the Bidder in (I applicable in in taxes in Rs.
Rs. P Rs. P Percentage) Rs. P Rs. P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
1 Repairing of DOZER 13630
1.01 STEEL ELECTRODE iteml 61 KG 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{INR Zero Only
1.02 GOUGING ELECTRODE icem2 38 KG . .00{INR Zero Only.
1.03 (GAS SET (02+DA) iten3 4 SET .00{INR Zero Only.
1.04 (GRINDING WHEEL COST itemd 12 NO .00 lﬂR Zero Only
1.05 PULLER & FIXTURE COST items a4 SFT .00{INR Zero Only.
1.06 PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE CHARGE iteme 2 SFT .00 |ﬂR Zero Only
1.07 item a4 SFT .00{INR Zero Only.
1.08 itens 1 DAY .00 |ﬂR Zero Only
1.09 itens 300 KG .00{INR Zero Only.
11 itemi0 4 NO .00 lﬂR Zero Only
11 itemil s DAY .00{INR Zero Only.
112 itemi2 a4 SFT .00 |ﬂR Zero Only
113 itemi3 a4 SFT .00{INR Zero Only.
114 ieenid a4 SFT .00{INR Zero Only.
1.15 SUPERVISOR iteml5 22 SFT . .00 [ INR Zero Only
Total in Figures 0.00 0.00[INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only



















1.01
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.01
1.02
1.01
1.01
1.02

IS

Construct item1

Supplying item1
Construct item2
Construct item2
Supplying item1
Construct item2
Construct item2
Supplying item1
Construct item2
Construct item2
Supplying item1
Supplying item1
Construct item2
Supplying item1
Supplying item1
Construct item2
Construct item5

10

123.223
213
213



