Validate	Print	Help	Item Wise BoQ
----------	-------	------	---------------

Tender Inviting Authority: Project Engineer(Excavation), AKKOCP, B&K Area.

Name of Work: Repairing of both side brake assly, with changing of brake band, Repairing of cabin body cracks mounting hole making complete dismantle and fitment with 4 no. nut bolt, diesel tank dismantle and fitment providing steel plate as per size at damaged areas of blade front body of Dozer BD155 sl. no 13830 under AKK OCP under B&K Area

## Contract No:

Name of the	
Bidder/ Bidding	
Firm /	
Company:	

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Item Code / Make	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in	BASIC RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in	GST (If applicable in	GST Amount in	HSN / SAC Code	TOTAL AMOUNT excluding taxes in	TOTAL AMOUNT including taxes Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
					Rs. P	Rs. P	Percentage)	Rs. P		Rs. P		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
1	Repairing of DOZER 13630											
1.01	STEEL ELECTRODE	item1	61	KG			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.02	GOUGING ELECTRODE	item2	38	KG			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.03	GAS SET (02+DA)	item3	4	SET			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.04	GRINDING WHEEL COST	item4	12	NO			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.05	PULLER & FIXTURE COST	item5	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.06	PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE CHARGE	item6	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.07	GRINDING MACHINE CHARGE	item7	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.08	HYD JACK CHARGE	item8	11	DAY			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.09	STEEL PLATE SHEET	item9	300	KG			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
	NEW HOLE MAKING WITH NUT BOLT	item10	4	NO			18.00	0.00		0.00		INR Zero Only
1.11	TOOLS & TACKLES CHARGE	item11	9	DAY			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.12	WELDER	item12	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
1.13	FITTER	item13	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
	HELPER	item14	44	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00		INR Zero Only
1.15	SUPERVISOR	item15	22	SFT			18.00	0.00		0.00		INR Zero Only
Total in Figures									·	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in	l Words	INR Zero Only						1				

1	Constructi item 1	10	1 Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.01	Supplying item1	123.223	Nos
1.02	Constructi item2	213	Nos
4	Constructi item5	10	Nos